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LOS ANGELES -
CANTALOUPS - 1/2
cartons

01/10/2
024

21.00 -
24.00

22.00 -
23.00

GUATE
MALA

9s N Boat FLAT
CARTO
NS
VERY
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

wide
range
in
quality
and
conditio
n.

LOS ANGELES -
CANTALOUPS - 1/2
cartons

01/10/2
024

20.00 -
23.00

21.00 -
22.00

GUATE
MALA

12s N Boat FLAT
CARTO
NS
VERY
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

wide
range
in
quality
and
conditio
n.

LOS ANGELES -
CANTALOUPS -
oversized 1/2 cartons

01/10/2
024

23.00 -
26.00

24.00 -
25.00

GUATE
MALA

9s (6
size)

N Boat FLAT
CARTO
NS
VERY
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

wide
range
in
quality
and
conditio
n.

LOS ANGELES -
CANTALOUPS - flat
cartons

01/10/2
024

23.00 -
26.00

24.00 -
25.00

GUATE
MALA

9s (6
size)

N Boat FLAT
CARTO
NS
VERY
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

wide
range
in
quality
and
conditio
n.


