	Date	Low- High Price	Mostly Low- High Price	Origin	Origin District	Item Size		Unit of Sale	Quality	Conditi on	Appear ance	Storag e	Crop	Repack	Trans Mode	Offerin gs	Market Tone	Price Comm ent	Comm
LOS ANGELES - CANTALOUPS - 1/2 cartons	01/10/2 024	21.00 - 24.00		GUATE MALA		9s								N	Boat	FLAT CARTO NS VERY LIGHT.	ABOUT STEADY.		wide range in quality and conditio n.
LOS ANGELES - CANTALOUPS - 1/2 cartons	01/10/2 024	20.00 - 23.00	21.00 - 22.00	GUATE MALA		12s								N	Boat	FLAT CARTO NS VERY LIGHT.	ABOUT STEADY.		wide range in quality and conditio n.
	01/10/2 024	23.00 - 26.00	24.00 - 25.00	GUATE MALA		9s (6 size)								N	Boat	FLAT CARTO NS VERY LIGHT.	ABOUT STEADY.		wide range in quality and conditio n.
LOS ANGELES - CANTALOUPS - flat cartons	01/10/2 024	23.00 - 26.00	24.00 - 25.00	GUATE MALA		9s (6 size)								N	Boat	FLAT CARTO NS VERY LIGHT.	ABOUT STEADY.		wide range in quality and conditio n.